Schedule 11
Summary of Supplemental Requests for FY 2009-10
Department Name: Health Care Policy and Financ
Submission Date: February 18, 2010
Number of Prioritized Supplemental Requests: 22
o General .
Prlzrlty Page # Title Retl]zest 'I('lg:(alzlggg_uleoﬁ)t FTE | General Fund Elj(grr:;t Cash Funds Reaplglrjarérslated Federal Funds
FY 2009-10 Prioritized Supplemental Requests
ES1 ES-1.1 | Enhanced Federal Funding Adjustments No $0 0.0862,469,404 $Q ($1,735,344) ($48,1B6) $54,252p34
ES2 ES-2.1 | Medicaid Program Reductions Ng ($38,590,674)0 0.4$17,020,349) $( $532,225 ($7,0p2) ($22,095,#49)
ES-3 ES-3.1 | Department Administrative Reductions N( ($1,768) 0.00 ($2,151,65]) $0  $1,736,3p6 50 ($751,473)
ES4 ES-4.1 | Reduce Funding for Indigent Care Programs No 62,2p5,816) 0.20 ($21,539,689) $13,827 ($152,540) (EBIE27) ($28,570,58))
ES5 ES-5.1 | Reduce Appropriation for Enhanced Federatifun No $0[ 0.00 ($341,995,112) $0 ($59,307,369) ($833)98902 386,470
ES6 ES-6.1 | Medicaid Provider Rate Reduction Nd ($8,332[7/0300| ($3,070,402) $0 ($147,883) $0  ($5,114,428)
ES7 ES-7.1 | Medicaid Payment Timing No ($44,704,341) 0,00 6(384,757 $0 ($897,55p) ($20,388) ($27,501,644)
S1 S.1-1 | Request for Medical Services Premiums Np $740049 0.00| $23,968,11) $0 $11,915,957 $156,p82  $38,204,845
S2 S.2-1 | Medicaid Mental Health Community Programs NO 5691| 0.00 $1,391,85B H0  ($1,117,7p2) $1,216 $280|344
s3 | s31 gz:g;ﬁ”& StZSIC Health Plan Medical Premium andt} $7,229,733  0.0( $p $p  $2,562,1B1 50 $4,667502
S4 S.4-1 | Medicare Modernization Act State ContributRayment No ($2,177,124) 0.00  ($2,177,124) $0 $0 $0 $0
S5 S.5-1 | FY 2008-09 Personal Services Over-expenditure o N $557,788 0.0( $147,605 $0 $0 50 $410,183
S6 S.6-1 | Accountable Care Collaborative No ($677,636) .00 ($200,659 $0 $( $ ($476,917)
S7 S.7-1 | Federally Mandated CHP+ Program Changes No %213, 0.00 $0| $Q $39,73%4 $0 $73,7p3
S8 S.8-1 | This priority has been intentionally left btan No $0| 0.00 $0 $Q $( $0 $p
S9 S.9-1 | Public School Health Services AdministratiVai@ing No $529,969 0.0 $0 $0 $264,984 (50 $264,984
S-10 S.10-1 | Acute Care Utilization Review Adjustments N 5%®H0| 0.00 $3,379 $0 D $0 $82,0p1
s11 | s.a1-1 |Refinance Colorado Benefit Management System No | ($1,749,976) 0.0 ($814,545) $0 5O $5,915  ($940)p46)
Improvements
S12 S.12-1 | This priority has been intentionally left fita No $0[ 0.00 $0 $( $ $P N ¢
S13 S.13-1 |CBMS Client Correspondence Caseload Increase No $184,275 0.0d $91,568 $0 $0 $8L6 $91,391
S 14 S.14-1 | This priority has been intentionally left fita No $0[ 0.00 $0 $( $0 $P N o)
S 15 S.15-1 | This priority has been intentionally left fita No $0[ 0.00 $0 $( $0 $P N o)
Incremental Adjustments to Department Appropriagion
S16 S.16-1 |and Budget Requests to Reflect Enhanced Federal No $0| 0.00 $9,986,746 ($27,829) $27,296,670 ($17,)062) ,2BB7525
Medicaid Assistance Percentage
S17 S.17-1 | Recalculate Medicaid Payment Delay No $1,1%7|68.00 $410,319 $ $16,731 $784 $699,403
s18 | S.181 ;ee‘;zrggf‘sl Adjustments to Department Early Suppleign | ¢ 556 441) 0.0( ($8,740)  ($13,807) 50 S0 ($1,033}874)

Page - 1

3/24/2010 4:30 PM



Schedule 11
Summary of Supplemental Requests for FY 2009-10
Department Name: Health Care Policy and Financ
Submission Date: February 18, 2010
Number of Prioritized Supplemental Requests: 22
o General .
Priority . IT Total Request Reappropriated
# Page # Title Request | (FY 2009-10) FTE | General Fund Fund Cash Funds Funds Federal Funds
Exempt
ARRA FMAP Adjustment to Medicare Modernization Act i L
S19 S.19-1 State Contribution Payment No ($29,108,257) 0.00 ($29,108,2%7) 50 $0 $0 $0
FY 2009-10 Supplemental Reqguest Subtotal ($105,136,627)| 0.20 | ($450,841,102) ($27,829)| ($18,993,622)| ($12,719,041)| $377,444,967
FY 2009-10 Non-Prioritized Supplemental Requests
DHS - Information Technology Services - Personal
NP-ESL | NP-ES.1-1 Services FTE Reduction No ($18,000) 0.00 ($9,00D) 0 SJO $0 ($9,000)
NP-ES2 | NP-ES.2-1 OIT - Personal Services Reduction Initeti No ($5,940) 0.0d ($2,97D) $0 $0 $0 ($2,970)
DHS - Increase State Capacity to 120% at State |
NP-ES3 | NP-ES.3 1Commitment Facilities No ($166,246) 0.0 ($63,85b) $0 $0 $0 ($102,391)
DHS - Office of Operations Personal Services and d d
NP-ES4 | NP-ES.4 IOperating Reduction No ($39,922) 0.00 ($19,96D) 0 $0 $0 ($19,962)
NP-ES5 | NP-ES.5-q| > - Close 59 beds at the Colorado Mental Health |, $524,863 0.0 $201,601 $0 $0 B0 $32362
Institute at Fort Logan
DHS - Reclassification of Licensing Category of d
NP-ES6 | NP-ES.6-1 Ridgeview Youth Services Center for Medicaid Bifjin No $412,083 0.0€ $158,282 %0 $0 PO $253’101
NP-ES7 | NP-ES.7-1 DHS - DDD Medicaid Waivers Provider RagdrRction No ($5,888,668) 0.00 ($2,253,482) $0 ($8,853) $0$3,626,82
DHS -Closure of 32 bed Nursing Facility at Grand
NP-ES8 | NP-ES.8-1 . . g y No ($1,922,142) 0.0( ($703,448) $0 $24,435 ($116,380) 1@®.749
Junction Regional Center
NP-ES9 | NP-ES.9-1 DHS - Reduction to the Child Welfare SeesiBlock No ($4,238,72p) 0.00 ($1,628,093) $0 $0 $0 (2@
NP-ES10|NP-ES.10-IL Risk Management Contract Review and Rixfuc No ($515) 0.00 ($258) $0 $p $0 ($2%7)
Risk Management Reduction of Liability, Propertglan
NP-ES11|NP-ES.11 ]\Norkers' Compensation Volatility No ($6,207) 0.00 ($3,108) $p 0 $0 ($3,1p4)
NP-ES12|NP-ES.12-1 Building Maintenance Reductions N(¢ ($5,4@8YO ($2,704 $0 $( $0 ($2,704)
FY 2009-10 OIT Management and Administration Ong- d 4
NP-ES13 NP-ES.13-1[irne Adjustment No ($68,435) 0.00 ($34,21)7) 0 $0 $0 ($34,418)
NP-ES14|NP-ES.14-I Commission on Family Medicine Generald-geductior No ($193,20p) 0.0 ($96,6P3) $0 $0 $0 ($96§603)
DPHE - Cash Fund Financing- Tobacco Education
NP-ES16 NP-ES.lG-lProgram Fund 18M No $0| 0.00| ($7,000,000) $p  $7,000,0p0 $0 $0
DPHE - Cash Fund Financing- Health Disparities Gran
NP-ES17 NP-ES.l?-lProgram Fund 19F No $0| 0.00|  ($1,000,000) $p 0 $1,000,000 $0
Page - 2 3/24/2010 4:30 PM



Schedule 11
Summary of Supplemental Requests for FY 2009-10
Department Name: Health Care Policy and Financ
Submission Date: February 18, 2010
Number of Prioritized Supplemental Requests: 22
o General .
Priority . IT Total Request Reappropriated
# Page # Title Request | (FY 2009-10) FTE | General Fund Fund Cash Funds Funds Federal Funds
Exempt
DPHE - Cash Fund Financing- Prevention, Detectiwh @
NP-ES18|NP-ES.18- reatment Fund 18N No $0| 0.00 ($7,000,000) $0  $7,000,0p0 $0 $0
DHS - Risk Management Reduction of Liability, Prage :
NP-ES19|NP-ES.19 land Workers' Compensation Volatility No ($135,008) 0.0d ($67,50¢) $0 $0 $0 ($67,904)
NP-ES20|NP-ES.20-IL DHS - Risk Management Contract ReviewReduction No ($42,710) 0.00 ($21,355) 0] $0 $0 ($21,B55)
DHS - FY 2009-10 OIT Management and Administratipn
NP-ES21 NP-ES.21-LOne__I_ime Adjustment No ($5,686) 0.00 ($2,8438) $p 0 $0 ($2,843)
NP-ES22|NP-ES.22-IL DHS - State Fleet Rebates - One-TimenRedie No ($8,422) 0.0p ($4,211) $0 50 $0 ($4,211)
NP-S1 | NP-S1.1 | This priority has been intentionally lefak. No $0| 0.09 $( $ $0 $0 i (0]
NP-S2 | NP-S2.1 | Statewide Furlough Impact No ($239,760) Q.00 099384 $0 ($13,626) $5,602 ($121,8p2)
NP-S3 | NP-S3.1 | DHS - Statewide Furlough Impact Ng $478,691 00.0 $239,275 $0 ($1%) ($2) $239,433
NP-S4 | NP-S4.1 | DPHE - Statewide Furlough Impact Ng $9,970 (.00 $3,390 $0 $0 $q $6,58D
i Mail Equipment Upgrade Supplemental and Budget
NP-S5 | NP-S5.1 Amendment No ($15,442) 0.0d ($7,72D) $0 $0 $0 ($7,7R1)
NP-s6 | NP-s6.1 SFIJ—|S - Annual Fleet Vehicle Replacements Technicakl No ($12,707) 0.0d ($6,358) %0 4 40 ($6,354)
NP-s7 | Np-s7.1 [PHS - Mail Equipment Upgrade Supplemental and BY ($85,215) 0.0 ($42,2611) 0 ($172) $2p1)  ($42.$81)
Amendment
DHS - Caseload Adjustment for the Division of Youth
NP-S8 | NP-S8.1 |Corrections Purchase of Contract Placements No $191,644| 0.0( $95,82p $0 $0 $0 $95,922
Appropriation
DHS - Closure of the Skilled Nursing Facility ate®dd
NP-S9 | NP-S9.1 . . g y No ($687,959) 0.0d ($248,630) $0 $1,545 ($35,709) ($40m|16
Junction Regional Center
Non-Prioritized FY 2009-10 Supplemental Requests Subtotal® ($10,246,922)| 0.00 | ($18,926,637) $0 | $13,979,379 $969,690 | ($6,269,354)
GRAND TOTAL FY 2009-10 Supplemental Requests ($115,383,549)| 0.20 | ($469,767,739) ($27,829)| ($5,014,243)| ($11,749,351)| $371,175,613

This is a joint request with the Department of HarS&rvices. The funds identified only reflect timpact to the Department of Health Care Policy Bimancing. The total request amount
between the two departments is approximately $8@0,0

’Note that the amounts in NP-S9 replace the amonriN®-ES8
%n order to avoid a double-count, NP-ES8 is nollided in the Non-Prioritized FY 2009-10 SuppleméRtaquests Subtotal (See Note

Page - 3

3/24/20

10 4:30 PM



